

FY2022 Convention Center Authority Operations															
Month	Revenue														
	Building Rental	Food & Beverage	Parking	Utility Service	Equipment	Labor	Technology	Business Center	Audio Visual	Rigging	Advertising	Damages	Misc	Interest	Total
Jul-21	\$ 480,531	\$ 2,400,242	\$ 474,577	\$ 262,657	\$ 20,623	\$ 132,585	\$ 264,610	\$ -	\$ 25,511	\$ 90,167	\$ 129,220	\$ 1,034	\$ 6,491	\$ 7,000	\$ 4,295,248
Aug-21	\$ 459,624	\$ 1,021,660	\$ 310,460	\$ 109,017	\$ 11,853	\$ 95,213	\$ 120,520	\$ 1,337	\$ 17,440	\$ 3,054	\$ 11,505	\$ 999	\$ 2,811	\$ 6,597	\$ 2,172,090
Sep-21	\$ 823,256	\$ 967,261	\$ 357,973	\$ 93,083	\$ 11,479	\$ 75,432	\$ 63,935	\$ 1,496	\$ 21,172	\$ 26,044	\$ 1,440	\$ 585	\$ 360,146	\$ (10,418)	\$ 2,792,884
Oct-21															\$ -
Nov-21															\$ -
Dec-21															\$ -
Jan-22															\$ -
Feb-22															\$ -
Mar-22															\$ -
Apr-22															\$ -
May-22															\$ -
Jun-22															\$ -
Total	\$ 1,763,411	\$ 4,389,163	\$ 1,143,010	\$ 464,757	\$ 43,955	\$ 303,230	\$ 449,065	\$ 2,833	\$ 64,123	\$ 119,265	\$ 142,165	\$ 2,618	\$ 369,448	\$ 3,179	\$ 9,260,222

FY2022 Convention Center Authority Operations										
Month	Expense									
	Salaries & Benefits	F&B Payroll	Utilities	Event Related	F&B COGS	Insurance	Internal Service Fees	General & Admin	Reserve Transfers	Total
Jul-21	\$ 625,479	\$ 830,612	\$ 393,873	\$ 103,727	\$ 417,859	\$ 99,940	\$ 71,459	\$ 531,818	\$ 103,829	\$ 3,178,596
Aug-21	\$ 751,763	\$ 557,220	\$ 395,523	\$ 94,736	\$ 176,761	\$ 85,411	\$ 68,225	\$ 412,468	\$ 20,177	\$ 2,562,284
Sep-21	\$ 774,383	\$ 602,010	\$ 391,077	\$ 77,071	\$ 207,411	\$ 84,867	\$ 69,842	\$ 429,737	\$ 35,176	\$ 2,671,574
Oct-21										\$ -
Nov-21										\$ -
Dec-21										\$ -
Jan-22										\$ -
Feb-22										\$ -
Mar-22										\$ -
Apr-22										\$ -
May-22										\$ -
Jun-22										\$ -
Total	\$ 2,151,625	\$ 1,989,842	\$ 1,180,473	\$ 275,534	\$ 802,031	\$ 270,218	\$ 209,526	\$ 1,374,023	\$ 159,182	\$ 8,412,454

Notes:

*Above reports include expenses, revenues, and accruals to ensure accurate monthly financial position. In some cases accruals are made after Metro's monthly closing date but are reconciled by fiscal year end.

*The financial reports presented by the CCA include gross food and beverage revenue collected and expenses paid by our contractor Centerplate. Metro reports only reflect the net position of food and beverage operations for the CCA.